I S S U E  3  •  D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 1
0 1 3 4 3  8 6 0 5 5 6
@ M A R K G A R R I C K L T D
T A B L E  O F
C O N T E N T S
PARTS  8 - 12
MANITOU 13
USED MACHINERY 14

CATTLE FEED TRAILERS ARE BUILT IN
THE STANDARD SIZES LISTED: 14 X 6 -
26 SPACES, 16 X 6 - 30 SPACES, 20 X
6 - 36 SPACES & 25 X 6 - 44 SPACES
ADJUSTABLE CALF
CREEP
ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL BAR'S,
ALLOWING OLDER ANIMALS TO GAIN
ACCES. ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT CREEP
BAR. FULL WIDTH HOPPER WHICH IS
EASILY FILLED WITH LOADER BUCKET
OR BAGS.
HEAVY DUTY BALE
TRAILER
STANDARD SIZES AVAILABLE:
PT012/25 - 25 X 8 - 8 TONNE
PT012/26 - 26 X 8 - 10 TONNE
PT013/28 - 28 X 8 - 12 TONNE
PT013/30 - 30 X 8 - 15 TONNE
PT014/32 - 32 X 8 - 15 TONNE
LAMB CREEP FEEDER
SINGLE LAMB CREEP CAPACITY -
150KG. DOUBLE LAMB CREEP
CAPACITY - 300KG. AVAILABLE WITH